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Attendance Roster 
	

Institution LastName FirstName Title Country WorkPhone Email 

University of Ibadan Ana Godson 
R.E.E. Mr. Nigeria +234-8037146436 gana@comui.edu.ng 

Croatian Chamber of 
Health Professions Cvetkovic Bruno Mr. Croatia +385-957-722-012 bruno.cvetkovic@gmail.com 

Queensland Uniersity 
of Technology Davies Belinda Ms. Australia +617-313-85790 b2.davies@qut.edu.au 

AAEH Grimason Tony Mr. Africa   tonygrimason@yahoo.com 

University of Malawi Kalumbi Limbani Mr. Malawi +265-995-917-345 lkalumbi@poly.ac.mw 

Malawi College of 
Health Sciences Kaunda Esther Ms. Malawi +265-992-217-814 esterekaunda@gmail.com 

University of Malawi Lakudzala Deliwe Mr. Malawi +265-888-843-421 dlakudzala@poly.ac.mw 

Malawi College of 
Health Sciences Luhanga Maxwell Mr. Malawi + 265-888-651-

022 msluhanga@gmail.com 

University of Malawi Lungu Kingsley Mr. Malawai +265-997-076-076 klungu@poly.ac.mw 

Naharal Universsity of 
Science & Technology Macherera Margaret Ms. Zimbabwe +263-773-456--

160 mmacherera@gmail.com 

Makerere University  Masoke David Mr. Uganda +256-712-987-736 dmusoke@musph.ac.ug 

Muhimbili University Mazali Dennis Mr. Tazania +255-294-913 dmazali@gmail.com 

Makerere University  Ndejjo Rawlance Mr. Uganda +256-777-783-971 rndejjo@musph.ac.ug 

University of Malawi Taulo Steve Mr. Malawi +265-884-588-934 staulo@poly.ac.mw 

Tarta Health Care 
College Veder Triin Ms. Estonia +352-528-2909 triinveder@nooruse.ee 

University of 
Washington Treser Chuck Mr. USA +1 206-616-2097 ctreser@uw.edu 

If	I	missed	anyone,	please	send	me	an	e-mail	message.	


